Bus

Bus Bus34

Direction
Stendal, Hauptbahnhof — Rathenow, Bahnhof

5 stops

Open route schedule

Stendal, Hauptbahnhof

Hamerten, Bahnhof

Schonhausen (Elbe), Bahnhof

GroRwudicke, Bahnhof

Rathenow, Bahnhof

Go to website

Route schedule
Stendal, Hauptbahnhof — Rathenow, Bahnhof

Monday 20:46
Tuesday 20:46
Wednesday 20:46
Thursday 20:46
Friday 20:46
Saturday 20:46
Sunday 20:46
Route info

Direction: Stendal, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

rg Sandau (Elbe)

Rhinow

%y Untere

| .". fave! Nord

| Arnaburg \ Na fU.”p
| 3 Westhawve

Truppencbungsplats |
Y Riietz

! {
_&rendal 5 Rathenaw il
e % N, N —— eSS 1
. J

| Tangermunde

.
n Fremnitz_

% Jerichow
Lt Ha

r“”-"‘:}"””—“ @ OpenStrestMap contributors

Maps
[ | Bus34 BusMap


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Bus34-370802409-816144302
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Bus34-370802409-816144302
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Bus34-370802409-816144302

Direction Route schedule

Rathenow, Bahnhof — Stendal, Hauptbahnhof Rathenow, Bahnhof — Stendal, Hauptbahnhof
2 Bl Monday 22:01
Open route schedule
Tuesday 22:01
Rathenow, Bahnhof
Wednesday 22:01
GroRwudicke, Bahnhof
Thursday 22:01
Schénhausen (Elbe), Bahnhof
Friday 22:01
Hamerten, Bahnhof
Stendal, Hauptbahnhof Saturday 22:01
Sunday 22:01
Route info

Direction: Rathenow, Bahnhof
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min

Bus34 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Rathenow

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Bus34-370802409-816144302

